Charitable Alcoholic Beverage License............. $55.00 

34.  Winemaker Self-Distribution License: 

a. produced ten thousand (10,000) gallons 

or less in last calendar year............... $350.00 

b. produced more than ten thousand 

(10,000) gallons but no more than 

fifteen thousand (15,000) gallons in 

last calendar year.......................... $750.00 

35.  Annual Public Event License.................... $1,005.00 

36.  One-Time Public Event License.................... $255.00 

37.  Small Brewer Self-Distribution License: 

a. produced fifteen thousand (15,000) 

barrels or less in last calendar year....... $350.00 

b. produced more than fifteen thousand 

(15,000) barrels in last calendar year...... $750.00 

38.  Brewpub License................................ $1,005.00 

39.  Brewpub Self-Distribution License................ $750.00 

40.  Complimentary Beverage License.................... $75.00 

41.  Satellite Tasting Room License...................